
* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             23-06-24 * Los  : 07.00             S:1109 * 
*                          * 235 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1     2     3     4     5           1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10               GET             

----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0 AS3       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     

    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       0     0     0     0     0 EP    * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 RAS       0     0 KRA                     * Inzet :          

    0     0     0     0     0 OA2       0     0 HEE                     *  22 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0 OA3       0     0 SPR                     * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR  GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30  8  350258 BE2101526-23 11.14320 1376.0791      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   2         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 14  340704 BE2098628-23 11.08560 1368.6556      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   3         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  8       2 BE2098579-23 11.09330 1365.2735      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   4         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 18  1  363068 BE6043910-23 11.27280 1357.4327      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   5         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  3  345675 BE2090570-22 11.14489 1356.5724      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   6         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  4       2 BE4175158-21 11.16239 1348.1952      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   7         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 22       3 BE2098594-23 11.12490 1347.6327      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   8         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 13       4 BE2098528-23 11.12500 1347.5438      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   9         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  2       3 BE2025196-21 11.17339 1342.0884      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  10         VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-A  13 11  4  316445 BE1073217-23 10.56020 1340.6793      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  11         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 16       5 BE2098624-23 11.14100 1340.4748      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  12         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 24       6 BE2098502-23 11.14150 1340.0354      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  13         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 18  2       2 BE6079565-21 11.32390 1331.6266      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  14         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30 13       2 BE2026117-21 11.23360 1328.7481      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  15         DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEK   1  2  2  336296 BE4190518-23 11.13300 1326.6114      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  16         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  6       7 BE2098634-23 11.17270 1323.3793      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  17         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 18       8 BE2098511-23 11.18050 1320.1317      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  18         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  7       4 BE2025415-21 11.21579 1319.5465      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  19         VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-A  13 11  3       2 BE1073212-23 11.00040 1318.1547      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  20         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 18  7       3 BE6043885-23 11.35380 1317.2137      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  21         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  7  1  352423 BE2022158-22 11.27490 1315.9114      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  22         FOUCARTE RENE        BOIS-D  13 14  1  312871 BE1073479-22 10.57580 1314.7682      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  23         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  7  1  355417 BE4166948-19 11.31011 1311.4131      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  24         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  1       5 BE2090694-22 11.23499 1310.2104      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  25         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 25  9  312863 BE1072242-23 10.59060 1308.5027      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  26         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30  6       3 BE2026141-21 11.28380 1303.8516      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  27         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30  5       4 BE2026079-21 11.28460 1303.2048      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  28         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 18 14       4 BE6043892-23 11.38370 1303.1094      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  29         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 25  2       2 BE1072235-23 11.00270 1301.1562      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  30         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30  7       5 BE2101560-23 11.29230 1300.2215      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  31         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30 11       6 BE2101548-23 11.29250 1300.0606      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  32         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  6  2  347944 BE2102525-23 11.28200 1296.6857      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  33         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1 19  2  348905 BE2092727-22 11.29430 1293.5982      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  34         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  3       9 BE2098554-23 11.23240 1293.4852      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  35         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 25  5       3 BE1076111-21 11.02030 1292.5553      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  36         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30  1       7 BE2028943-20 11.31110 1291.5912      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  37         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 10      10 BE2098533-23 11.24000 1290.5455      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  38         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  7  5       2 BE2103711-23 11.35451 1288.9025      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  39         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  7  7       2 BE2095226-23 11.33290 1288.6453      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  40         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  7  2       3 BE4168955-20 11.35551 1288.1239      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  41         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 15      11 BE2098532-23 11.24500 1286.4846      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  42         FOUCARTE RENE        BOIS-D  13 14  5       2 BE1111878-22 11.03130 1286.3880      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  43         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 23      12 BE2098593-23 11.25290 1283.3348      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  44         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  4      13 BE2098663-23 11.26030 1280.6014      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  45         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30  2       8 BE2026054-21 11.33320 1280.4948      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  46         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  9       6 BE2025401-21 11.30039 1279.9696      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  47         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30 29       9 BE2101530-23 11.34120 1277.3815      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  48         FOUCARTE RENE        BOIS-D  13 14  2       3 BE1111873-22 11.05050 1276.5903      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  49         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 25 10       4 BE1072213-23 11.05340 1274.0451      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  50         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  7  6       4 BE2103719-23 11.39571 1269.5656      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  51         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  9  3  360758 BE6063303-21 11.44185 1268.8970      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  52         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 18 13       5 BE6196775-23 11.46440 1266.2218      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  53         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  7  4       5 BE2103712-23 11.40551 1265.1969      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  54         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 21      14 BE2098609-23 11.29270 1264.4424      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  55         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  7  7       6 BE6020968-21 11.41321 1262.4256      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  56         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 18 16       6 BE6196788-23 11.48090 1259.9965      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  57         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 25  1       5 BE1072253-23 11.08280 1259.1749      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  58         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30 18      10 BE2028911-20 11.38150 1258.7889      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  59         VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-A  13 11  9       3 BE1072581-23 11.11260 1258.5642      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  60         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  6       7 BE2025463-21 11.34519 1257.6174      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             23-06-24 * Los  : 07.00             S:1109 * 
*                          * 235 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR  GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  61         VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-A  13 11  7       4 BE1073206-23 11.12060 1255.2360      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  62         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  9      15 BE2098516-23 11.31260 1255.2032      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  63         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30 26      11 BE2101647-23 11.39140 1254.3560      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  64         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  5       8 BE2120165-22 11.35599 1252.4532      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  65         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  7  2       3 BE2022118-22 11.41240 1252.3916      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  66         FOUCARTE RENE        BOIS-D  13 14 12       4 BE1119827-19 11.09500 1252.3189      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  67         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 12      16 BE2098530-23 11.32450 1249.1439      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  68         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  9  4       2 BE6222258-20 11.49085 1247.6860      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  69         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30 14      12 BE2090316-22 11.41160 1245.2880      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  70         DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEK   1  2  1       2 BE4190679-23 11.30320 1243.0853      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  71         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1 19  1       2 BE2028825-20 11.40540 1242.0968      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  72         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30 17      13 BE2090446-22 11.43310 1235.4053      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  73         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  9  2       3 BE6222242-20 11.52115 1234.6622      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  74         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 25 20       6 BE1072233-23 11.13360 1233.6869      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  75         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 18 17       7 BE6043832-23 11.54380 1232.2706      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  76         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30 15      14 BE2090441-22 11.45010 1228.9036      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  77         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 18 10       8 BE6079637-21 11.55420 1227.8255      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  78         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1 19  3       3 BE2092736-22 11.44360 1225.9487      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  79         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  9  7       4 BE6177558-23 11.54195 1225.7131      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             23-06-24 * Los  : 07.00             S:1109 * 
*                          * 72 OUDE                    * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1     2     3     4     5           1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10         INT   GET             

----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0 AS3       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     

    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       0     0     0     0     0 EP    * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 RAS       0     0 KRA                     * Inzet :          

    0     0     0     0     0 OA2       0     0 HEE                     *  12 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0 OA3       0     0 SPR                     * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR    INT GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  3  345675 BE2090570-22 11.14489 1356.5724      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   2         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  4       2 BE4175158-21 11.16239 1348.1952      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   3         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  2       3 BE2025196-21 11.17339 1342.0884      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   4         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8  2  1  363068 BE6079565-21 11.32390 1331.6266      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   5         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 15  7  350258 BE2026117-21 11.23360 1328.7481      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   6         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  7       4 BE2025415-21 11.21579 1319.5465      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   7         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  4  1  352423 BE2022158-22 11.27490 1315.9114      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   8         FOUCARTE RENE        BOIS-D  13 14  1  312871 BE1073479-22 10.57580 1314.7682      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   9         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  4  1  355417 BE4166948-19 11.31011 1311.4131      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  10         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  1       5 BE2090694-22 11.23499 1310.2104      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  11         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 15  6       2 BE2026141-21 11.28380 1303.8516      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  12         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 15  5       3 BE2026079-21 11.28460 1303.2048      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  13         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1  4  2  348905 BE2092727-22 11.29430 1293.5982      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  14         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13  8  1  312863 BE1076111-21 11.02030 1292.5553      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  15         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 15  1       4 BE2028943-20 11.31110 1291.5912      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  16         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  4  2       2 BE4168955-20 11.35551 1288.1239      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  17         FOUCARTE RENE        BOIS-D  13 14  5       2 BE1111878-22 11.03130 1286.3880      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  18         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 15  2       5 BE2026054-21 11.33320 1280.4948      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  19         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  9       6 BE2025401-21 11.30039 1279.9696      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  20         FOUCARTE RENE        BOIS-D  13 14  2       3 BE1111873-22 11.05050 1276.5903      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  21         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  4  3  360758 BE6063303-21 11.44185 1268.8970      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  22         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  4  4       3 BE6020968-21 11.41321 1262.4256      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  23         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 15 12       6 BE2028911-20 11.38150 1258.7889      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  24         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  6       7 BE2025463-21 11.34519 1257.6174      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             23-06-24 * Los  : 07.00             S:1109 * 
*                          * 163 JAARSE                 * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1     2     3     4     5           1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10         INT   GET             

----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0 AS3       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     

    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       0     0     0     0     0 EP    * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 RAS       0     0 KRA                     * Inzet :          

    0     0     0     0     0 OA2       0     0 HEE                     *  19 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0 OA3       0     0 SPR                     * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR    INT GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 15  2  350258 BE2101526-23 11.14320 1376.0791      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   2         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 14  340704 BE2098628-23 11.08560 1368.6556      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   3         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  8       2 BE2098579-23 11.09330 1365.2735      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   4         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 16  1  363068 BE6043910-23 11.27280 1357.4327      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   5         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 22       3 BE2098594-23 11.12490 1347.6327      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   6         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 13       4 BE2098528-23 11.12500 1347.5438      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   7         VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-A  13 11  4  316445 BE1073217-23 10.56020 1340.6793      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   8         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 16       5 BE2098624-23 11.14100 1340.4748      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   9         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 24       6 BE2098502-23 11.14150 1340.0354      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  10         DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEK   1  2  2  336296 BE4190518-23 11.13300 1326.6114      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  11         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  6       7 BE2098634-23 11.17270 1323.3793      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  12         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 18       8 BE2098511-23 11.18050 1320.1317      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  13         VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-A  13 11  3       2 BE1073212-23 11.00040 1318.1547      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  14         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 16  6       2 BE6043885-23 11.35380 1317.2137      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  15         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 17  5  312863 BE1072242-23 10.59060 1308.5027      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  16         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 16 12       3 BE6043892-23 11.38370 1303.1094      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  17         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 17  2       2 BE1072235-23 11.00270 1301.1562      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  18         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 15  1       2 BE2101560-23 11.29230 1300.2215      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  19         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 15  5       3 BE2101548-23 11.29250 1300.0606      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  20         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  6  2  347944 BE2102525-23 11.28200 1296.6857      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  21         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  3       9 BE2098554-23 11.23240 1293.4852      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  22         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 10      10 BE2098533-23 11.24000 1290.5455      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  23         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  3  2  355417 BE2103711-23 11.35451 1288.9025      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  24         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  3  3  352423 BE2095226-23 11.33290 1288.6453      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  25         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 15      11 BE2098532-23 11.24500 1286.4846      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  26         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 23      12 BE2098593-23 11.25290 1283.3348      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  27         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  4      13 BE2098663-23 11.26030 1280.6014      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  28         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 15 15       4 BE2101530-23 11.34120 1277.3815      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  29         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 17  6       3 BE1072213-23 11.05340 1274.0451      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  30         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  3  3       2 BE2103719-23 11.39571 1269.5656      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  31         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 16 11       4 BE6196775-23 11.46440 1266.2218      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  32         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  3  1       3 BE2103712-23 11.40551 1265.1969      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  33         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 21      14 BE2098609-23 11.29270 1264.4424      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  34         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 16 14       5 BE6196788-23 11.48090 1259.9965      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  35         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 17  1       4 BE1072253-23 11.08280 1259.1749      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  36         VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-A  13 11  9       3 BE1072581-23 11.11260 1258.5642      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  37         VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-A  13 11  7       4 BE1073206-23 11.12060 1255.2360      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  38         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  9      15 BE2098516-23 11.31260 1255.2032      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  39         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 15 12       5 BE2101647-23 11.39140 1254.3560      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  40         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 12      16 BE2098530-23 11.32450 1249.1439      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  41         DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEK   1  2  1       2 BE4190679-23 11.30320 1243.0853      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  42         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 17 12       5 BE1072233-23 11.13360 1233.6869      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  43         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 16 15       6 BE6043832-23 11.54380 1232.2706      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  44         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  5  3  360758 BE6177558-23 11.54195 1225.7131      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  45         VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-A  13 11  6       5 BE1073238-23 11.18240 1224.6324      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  46         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 15  6       6 BE2101508-23 11.46120 1223.8225      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  47         VLASSENBROECK-ROSSEE DEUX-A  13 11  1       6 BE1073255-23 11.19080 1221.1667      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  48         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 16  5       7 BE6196920-23 11.58230 1216.7838      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  49         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 15  3       7 BE2101553-23 11.47520 1216.7369      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  50         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  6  1       2 BE2102551-23 11.46000 1216.5874      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  51         DE SMEDT JEAN-PIERRE MERCHT   1  3  1  351545 BE2095395-23 11.49440 1213.3399      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  52         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 15  7       8 BE2101613-23 11.49370 1209.3848      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  53         VANRANSBEECK GILBERT MERCHT   1  7  4  352472 BE2096334-23 11.52230 1205.5133      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  54         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1 15 15  348905 BE2103553-23 11.49350 1204.8518      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  55         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 17 16       6 BE1072258-23 11.19430 1204.6320      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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